FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 3 May 2021 at 12:16 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

I pswich - Monday, 3 May 2021

12:42 PM - FOR THE WORKERS QTIS Two-Y ear-Old Fillies Maiden Handicap (1100m)

03 Easy Rocker 1/1: 0 2 Jan '11 57.0 20 0 100 2.0 Duff Cowan
3:12PM - PERMANENT JOBSBENCHMARK 68 Handicap (1680m)

06 Wolf Moon 3/2:5 3 3 Apr'21 7.0L 57.0 570 59.0 8.6 0 146 11 11.6 Healey Orman

11 Ipso Nem Felek 2/1: 35 8 1 Nov '19 56.0 555 -04 8.6 0 9.4 7.6 Holcombe Cormack

09 City Smart 2/1: 17 12 10 Apr '20 51L 55.0 570 57.0 8.2 12 302 18 20.2 Heathcote Fradd
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Taree- Monday, 3 May 2021

2:45PM - KENNARDSHIRE TAREE BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1412m)
04 Achi Baba 2/1: 50 6 7 Dec'1l6  84L 605 59.0 60.0 6.8 198 13 12.8 Marshall Rolls 7G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Kyneton - Monday, 3 May 2021

4:30 PM - Prendergast Earthmoving BM 58 Handicap (1200m)
03 Fortune Follows 2/1: 17 11 1 Apr'20 59.0 63.0 31 12 151 4 14.1 Caboche Lynch 4G

Page 3/20



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Gunnedah - Monday, 3 May 2021

4:55 PM - MANNION DRILLING GUNNEDAH CUP SUNDAY 30TH MAY BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)
03 Pocket Pistol 2/1: 14 5 3 Nov'18 0.5L 585 58.0 60.0 13 9.3 4 6.3 Schmetzer Hutchings 4G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kenilworth - Monday, 3 May 2021

11:15 PM - Computaform Online Mr 80 Handicap (1203m)

02 Bernie 2/1: 44 6 2 Feb '17 1.2L 60.0 55.0
11:50 PM - Racing Association Fm 74 Divided Handicap (F & M) (2188m)
06 Kunming 1.9 3 4 Apr'17 22L 540 54.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
132.0 53.3
127.0 59.0

Form
Score

613

66.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

55

62

Factor

59.3

62.0

Trainer Jockey

Bass-robinson Noach

Bass-robinson Cheyne

Age

7G

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Curragh - Monday, 3 May 2021

11:35 PM - Coolmore Sottsass | rish EBF M oor esbridge Stakes (Group 2) (2200m)
01 Twilight Payment 8/1: 31 3 1 Nov 20 55.0 134.0 61.4 6 654 62 64.4 O'Brien Heffernan  8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Bath - Monday, 3 May 2021

11:46 PM - Blackmor e Development Handicap (2237m)
05 Uncle Dick V17 6 3 Jul '20 25L 57.0 59.0 126.0 57.7 9 66.7 60 63.7 Houghton Bishop 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Curragh - Tuesday, 4 May 2021

1:20 AM - Dick McCormick Irish EBF Tetrarch Stakes (Listed) (1540m)

03 Federal 21/10: 1 9 1 Jun'17 60.0 131.0 55.2 652 56 64.2 O'Brien McDonogh 3C

2:25 AM - Sentinel Ireland Handicap (45-75) (1320m)

10 War Hero 1/1:51 18 7 Apr'l7  5.0L 60.0 59.0 135.0 62.5 875 69 80.5 McGuinness MacRedmo 6G
nd
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Windsor - Tuesday, 4 May 2021

2:21 AM - Watch Free Race Replays On attheraces.com Handicap (2519m)
07 InThe Genes 2/1: 6 3 6 Jul '16 3.8L 51.0 61.0 127.0 70.6 796 76 73.6 Dunlop Murphy 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Warrnambool - Tuesday, 4 May 2021

11:20 AM - Welcome Back to the 'Bool Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

12 Aloft 13/5: 37 6 9 Mar'18 11.1L
12:40 PM - George Taylor Memorial Maiden Hurdle (3200m)

08 Mawaany Machine  2/1: 34 3 3 Jun'19 25L
2:20 PM - 3YB FM Scotty Stewart Brierly Steeplechase (3450m)

04 Lucques 9/5: 72 12 2 Jul '19 0.8L
2:55 PM - Mercedes-Benz BM 78 Handicap (2350m)

05 Budd Fox 4/2: 29 4 1 Jun 20

01 Heart Of Puissance 5/1: 10 6 5 Nov'19 1.0L

07 Thunder Cloud 2/1: 36 7 3 Feb'19 2.0L

02 Naval Warfare 18/10: 51 12 10 Feb 20 7.4L
3:30 PM - Magic Millions National Sale Handicap (1700m)

01 Night'sWatch 22/8: 42 1 12 Mar'20 135L

03 Bedford 6/3: 28 2 9 Jul 20 7.8L

10 Dogmatic 5/2: 23 3 4 Feb 20 24L

15 Patch Adams 3/1: 77 5 9 Oct '15 7.6L

02 Guizot 13/6: 64 6 6 Mar'20 39L

07 Chantrea 11/6: 10 9 3 Jan 21 0.8L

04 Andrea Mantegna 13/5: 52 10 8 Nov'20 29L

05 Farooq 9/6: 25 13 6 Mar '21 121

06 Tavirun 8/4: 27 15 11 Jul '19 4.3L
4:00 PM - Choices Flooring By Swintons BM 70 Handicap (1200m)

08 LaVina 2/1: 8 9 1 Apr'20

09 Ruler By Choice 2/1: 12 10 10 Aug'20 4.6L

01 Condo's Express 11/4: 18 12 9 Oct '19 7.3L

11 ThisKid Rocks 3/2: 56 13 9 May'19 57L
4:30 PM - Carlton Draught BM 64 Handicap (1100m)

02 Moor Wanted 2/1: 43 9 5 Dec'18 24L

13 Vancity Gem 42: 4 10 8 Oct '20 421

Last Carried

Wt

60.0

55.0

68.0

69.5
54.0
61.0

575
56.0
60.0
54.0
55.0
58.0
59.5
58.0
615

59.5
59.0
58.5
55.0

61.5
56.0
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Win
Wt

55.5

58.0

69.0

60.0
60.0
60.0

54.0
56.0
59.5
54.0
575
56.0
56.0
60.0
58.0

59.5
61.5
60.5

615
56.0

Wt
Now

69.5

69.5

65.0

57.0
60.0
57.0
59.0

59.0
59.0
62.0
58.0

61.0
58.0

Fred Months

Factor

15.0

16.1

10.3

Idle

10

w

12

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

30.0

221

132

-4.7
21.3

8.1
379

27.3
21.9

21.6
221

9.0
17.0
218
245

9.6
25.0
334
34.3

16.0
23.7

23

19

-8
15

25

838

187

89

8.7

10.0

05

9.4

Factor

21.0
19.1
112

-5.7
16.3

51
279

153
12.9

12.6
16.1
6.0

15.8
135

8.6
15.0
244
253

110
157

Trainer

Musgrove

Eustace

Musgrove

Dwyer
Eustace
Raymond
Smith

Bobbin
Freedman
Laming
Purcell
Purcell
Smith
Bobbin
Murphy

Y oung

Smith
McEvoy
Laming
O'Loughlin

Chow
McEvoy

Jockey

McCarthy

Pateman

Lynch

Thornton
Allen
Lane
Oliver

Allen
Allen
Holland
Price
Moor
Oliver
Coffey
Opperman
Stockdale

Oliver
Allen
Richards
Opperman

Richards
Allen

Age

7G

8G

9G

5G
4H
7G
7G

7G
7G
5G
8G
8G
aM
8G
5G
5G

aMm
aMm
4G
8G

6G
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Hawkesbury - Tuesday, 4 May 2021

2:45PM - INDEPENDENT LIQUOR GROUP CLASS1 & MAIDEN PLATE (1800m)
06 Atonement 11/3:6 9 9 Jan 21 80L 530 530 555 9.9 4 279 18 18.9 Smith Rawiller 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Gowran Park - Wednesday, 5 May 2021

12:45 AM - Goresbridge Handicap (45-70) (Div 1) (2080m)
19 Loaded 3/2:43 18 11 May '14 9.8L 60.0 58.0 124.0 57.9 869 68 75.9 Slattery 2 8G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 5 May 2021

2:30 AM - New Betting Sites At bellbet.com Handicap (1902m)
04 Sky Lake 2/1:11 5 2 Sep '19 0.5L 60.0 59.0 134.0 57.2 642 59 62.2 Foy Muscutt aF
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor
Murray Bridge GH - Wednesday, 5 May 2021
12:35 PM - Murray Bridge Club Three-Year-Old Benchmark 58 Handicap (1200m)
04 YuleMy Hero 2/1:11 6 4 Mar'20 1.6L 58.0 60.0 59.0 39 13.9 7 9.9
2:25 PM - 2021 National Apprentice Race Series Benchmark 68 Handicap (Heat of National Apprentice Series) (1400m)
03 Skillful Steps 6/3: 30 2 4 Nov'20 82L 59.0 54.0 60.0 51 5 111 9 7.1
07 Ice Ghost 9/5: 42 4 7 Dec'20 23L 580 570 575 11 4 121 8 5.1
06 Flow Meter 117: 161 6 2 Sep '20 53L 54.0 54.0 58.0 84 7 164 10 14.4
04 Boltl Am 2/1: 37 8 4 Mar'20 21L 60.5 62.0 585 1.7 13.7 5 9.7
3:40 PM - Beachy's Mannum Hotel Benchmark 58 Handicap (Apprentice Riders Only) (2000m)
02 Chu Chu Charlie 3/1: 60 2 14 Apr'l5 13.0L 575 565 615 15.3 313 29 17.3
01 Exated Beast 4/2:11 3 4 Mar'2l 10L 590 560 635 22 1 92 6 5.2
08 Just Rolling 2/1:29 5 3 Aug'1l8 0.6L 54.0 56.0 57.0 45 12.5 7 9.5
11 City Beats 4]2: 46 9 11 Nov'20 80L 55.0 595 555 11.9 5 319 22 209
05 Biarchi 2/1:11 11 14 Oct'20 80L 550 550 585 10.7 6 357 24 21.7
4:10 PM - Carlton Draught Benchmark 54 Handicap (1200m)
14 Red Dazzle 2/1: 119 10 10  Jan'18 141L 540 585 54.0 17.6 376 27 27.6
03 Rising Thunder 4/2: 26 13 7 Jan'21  30L 590 600 605 49 4 249 11 17.9
4:40 PM - FibreTrack Benchmark 54 Handicap (1600m)
03 Igitur 2/1: 67 9 10 Feb'l7 104L 580 60.0 600 135 325 23 225
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Trainer

Jolly

Jolly
Richards
Hickmott

Jolly

Daniel
Y oung
Jaensch
Moyle
Jolly

Moody

Evans

Hubbard

Jockey

Chung

Opperman
Price
Lindsay

Kelly

Kelly
Opperman
Townsend
Stra
Logan

Fawke

So

Hurdle

Age

3G

6G
5G
11

7G

9G
4G
5G
5G
3F

10

6G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

12:55 PM - Decron Dunroe BM 120 Steeplechase (3450m)

10 Americanin Paris  2/2:31 2 2 Apr'19
06 Stanley 6/3: 46 9 9 Nov '18
2:05PM - Sovereign Resort Galleywood Hurdle (3200m)
03 Britannicus 2/1: 45 2 2 Apr 21
04 Double Bluff 16/6: 68 9 7 Jun '19

3:20 PM - Midfield Group Wangoom Handicap (1200m)

15 Inn Keeper 5/4: 34 2 1 May '20
01 Ancestry 20/10: 17 3 9 Mar '21
02 Jungle Edge 112/30: 88 4 12 Oct 20
10 Bumper Blast 4/2: 10 5 8 Jul '20
07 Morrissy 2/1: 11 9 12 Apr'19
09 Just Hifalutin 3/2: 20 10 7 Jan '19
13 Epic Grey 7/4: 23 11 6 Feb'18
04 Great Again 29/14: 26 13 2 Aug '20
05 Reykjavik 16/6: 47 14 4 Nov '19
14 Simply Optimistic 2/1: 21 15 3 Jun ‘19
12 Riding The Wave 7/4: 19 16 16 Jan'21
11 Dexelation 9/5: 35 17 3 Apr 21
03 Heptagon 13/7: 32 18 11 Jun 20

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Warrnambool - Wednesday, 5 May 2021

4:30 PM - Warrnambool City Volkswagen BM 70 Handicap (1400m)

07 Craftmanship 2/1:11 13 10 Oct '19

35L 695 69.5
2421 720 66.5
22L 715 73.0
12.7L 675 68.0
60.5
3.1L 60.0 54.0
133L 535 57.0
21L 540 54.0
51L 56.0 575
6.8L 545 54.0
45L 54.0 54.0
0.8L 57.0 59.0
3.7L 56.5 54.0
28L 540 55.0
39L 520 50.0
24L 585 585
75L 61.0 56.0
19.1L 58.0 56.0
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Now

66.0
68.0

69.0
66.5

Fred
Factor

0.8
16.9

15
123

Months
Idle

w

10

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

4.8
34.9

55
283

-21
104
371

15.1
217
23.0
21.6
18.9
21.3
215
359
18.9
314

40.5

25

19

33

10
18
13
10

~

19

13

27

14.1
2.6

81

Factor

2.8
25.9

35
213

-31
251

7.1
157
16.0
15.6
16.9
17.3
185
19.9
15.9
204

Trainer

Wilde
Dyer

Wilde
Purcell

Wilde
Stokes
Bell

Hickmott
Corstens
Wilde
Smith
Smith
Smith
Hawtin
Smith
Jolly
(Jnr)

(Inr)

Jockey

Short
Ryan

Lynch
(Inr)

Holland
Poy
Darose

Dee
Newitt
Bowditch
Neindorf
Bates
Oliver
Moor
Yendal
McNeil
Allen

Thornton

Age

5G
7G

6G
10

7G
4G
10

5G
5G
™
6G
8G
6H
6G
5G
6G
7G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Eagle Farm - Wednesday, 5 May 2021

2:15PM - SKY RACING BENCHMARK 85 Handicap (1400m)

07 Rather Salubrious  1/1: 45 2 1 Dec'20 55.0

04 Jay Jay D'ar 2/1: 33 5 9 Sep'20  64L 545 55.0

05 TheTax Accountant  2/1: 17 8 13  Aug'1l9 87L 555 55.0
3:30PM - CARNIVAL PLUSMEMBERSHIP Class 2 Handicap (1000m)

06 One Shy Ruby U114 3 12 Jun'20 138L 56.5 56.5
4:07 PM - CANADIAN CLUB BENCHMARK 80 Handicap (1000m)

01 Pizonie 6/3: 25 1 8 Aug'20 21L 540 540

06 Desert Man 6/3: 28 2 1 Sep'19 58.5

04 Woudang Blade 1/1: 48 7 6 May'17 4.8L 62.0 585

05 One Stryke 4/2: 35 9 6 Mar '20 25L 59.0 58.5
4:45PM - GALLOPERS SPORTS CLUB Class 3 Handicap (1600m)

05 SeeMarie 2/1: 29 1 10 Nov'20 7.5L 55.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

54.0
55.5
55.0

55.0

61.0
58.0
59.0
58.5

Fred Months

Factor

-0.8
7.6
7.9

126

Idle

10

Form BLP
Score

22 0
216 16
289 20
2716 24
166 15

26 0
128 5
16.7 7
193 18

Value

9.8

9.4
42

Emerg
Factor

12
12.6
15.9

156

Trainer

Reynolds
Waller
Button

Anderson

Gollan
Schweida
Wilson
Abbott

Forster

Jockey

Peel
Thompson
Mallyon

Cassidy

Kilner
Tilley
Callow
Orman

McGillivray

Age

5M
5M
6G

3F

5G
8G
6G
7G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Ide  Score Factor

Ruakaka - Wednesday, 5 May 2021

2:33 PM - Bream Bay Raceday 19/6 M dn (1600m)
01 Abu Dhabi 4/2: 4 4 Mar'16  6.5L 56.5 58.0 -36.2 -282 -32 422 -32.2 Clotworthy
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 5 May 2021

3:10PM - TAB HANDICAP (1250m)

01 Tycoonist 2/1:9 2 6 Jan 21 44L 56.5 55.0
3:50 PM - XXXX HANDICAP (1900m)

06 EvasDesl 2/1: 15 1 3 Dec20 43L 550 55.0

07 Newtown Bluebag 4/2: 14 8 5 Jan '18 84L 55.0 55.0
4:25PM - THE AGENCY REAL ESTATE HANDICAP (1550m)

07 Eiger 2/1: 10 3 11 Jul'20 50L 575 575
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Wt
Now

59.5

575
56.0

57.0

Fred
Factor

5.6

6.3
9.2

47

Months
Idle

Form
Score

136

10.3
222

18.7

BLP

11

14

15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

7.6

7.3
17.2

7.7

Trainer

Waller

Nestor
Longmire

Cavanough

Jockey

Avdulla

Cahill
King

Day

Age

3G

aMm
aM

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Ascot - Wednesday, 5 May 2021

5:49PM - FLYING COLOURS RESTAURANT HANDICAP (1100m)

04 Chix Chatter 2/1:11 5 4 Jan '20 31L 59.0
01 Ginger Knight 2/1: 12 9 5 Jan 21 1.6L 60.0
6:25 PM - BYRON BAY PREMIUM LAGER HANDICAP (1800m)
07 Fire Goddess 2/1: 12 6 5 Aug'20 23L 56.5
01 Blackwater Bay 2/1: 6 7 3 Apr'20 05L 575
05 Darcele 2/1: 16 9 1 Apr 21 56.0
7:05 PM - SEACORP HANDICAP (1600m)
07 Chasing Chaos 4/2: 97 3 2 Aug'l7 03L 57.0
04 Rivary Galore 13/5: 18 8 10  l'19 185L 54.0
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Win
Wt

59.5
54.0

575
58.5

58.0
55.0

Now

59.0
60.0

56.5
60.0
58.0

56.0
56.5

Fred
Factor

35
-3.1

31
32

0.3
212

Months
Idle

12

Form BLP
Score
125 7
10.9 1
141 8
13.2 6
11.6 2
53 2
392 31

Vaue Emerg

8.1

Factor

85
5.9

9.1
10.2
10.6

33
29.2

Trainer

Harrison
Pike

Harvey
Durrant
Cave

Wolfe
Pope

Jockey

Warwick

Kennedy

McGruddy
Ramoly
O'Donnell

Hill
Knuckey

am
5G

am
4G
am

9G
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Last Carried

Wt

Warrnambool - Thursday, 6 May 2021

11:15 AM - Hammonds Paints Champion Novice Hurdle (3200m)

02 Mazaz 5/3: 41 6 5 Jun'19 250L 675 69.5
11:45 AM - TAB 2Y O Handicap (1200m)

08 Butter Blonde 4/2: 4 7 9 Nov'20  75L 55.0 55.0
12:15 PM - The Standard BM 78 Handicap (1100m)

10 Double Bubble 6/3: 18 6 3 May'20 18L 545 54.0

07 Kalkarni Royale 2/1: 20 9 5 Jun'20  26L 565 545
12:45 PM - Catanach's Jewellers F& M BM 78 Handicap (1400m)

04 LaChevalee 42:8 2 6 May'20 63L 600 580

03 Golden Halo 6/3: 23 3 10 Apr 21 56L 55.0 60.0

02 Jester Halo 9/3: 44 4 5 Feb'20 14L 605 595

01 | Am Eloguent 14/4: 15 6 4 Oct 20 0.7L 58.0 58.0
1:15PM - Ludeman Real Estate BM 64 Handicap (2000m)

16 Skyway Star 3/1: 30 16 9 May'19 84L 58.0 60.5

02 Amerock 4/2: 14 17 6 Apr'l8 32L 575 59.0
1:50 PM - Evergreen Turf Neville Wilson Series Final (1700m)

02 NoSayinlt 4/2: 43 7 6 Jan'l7  52L 565 540

09 Muntham Missile 2/1: 25 8 12 Aug'20 146L 600 615

01 Dogmatic 5/2: 23 10 4 Feb'20 24L 60.0 59.5
2:30 PM - Waterfront by Lyndoch Living Grand Annual Steeplechase (5500m)

01 ZedEm 2/1: 54 4 12 Apr'l9 149L 59.0 57.0

04 Spying On You 2/1: 109 9 6 Apr'21  26L 545 58.0

03 Gold Medals 1/1: 81 10 9 Nov'12 31.0L 61.0 59.5
3:15PM - Kia Handicap (1400m)

05 Inn Keeper 5/4: 34 1 1 May '20 60.5

01 Alsvin 6/3: 40 3 5 Aug'20 25L 56.0 56.5

06 Fighting Harada 2/1:11 5 1 Mar 21 58.5

04 Adelaide Ace 13/3: 14 6 8 Mar'20 57L 585 59.0

02 Fox Hall 11/4: 35 7 6 Nov'l7 47L 575 590

11 Kazio 141 8 5 Apr'l7  36L 580 605

03 Savaheat 8/4: 38 11 4 May'20 22L 60.5 56.0
3:55 PM - Sungold Milk Warrnambool Cup (2350m)

12 Heart Of Puissance  5/1: 10 1 5 Nov'l9 1.0L 54.0 60.0

08 Declares War 18/5: 25 2 6 Feb'21  24L 570 570

03 Gallic Chieftain 37/13: 58 4 9 Oct '19 8.6L 57.0 54.0

04 HomeBy Midnight  4/1: 59 8 2 Feb 20 0.2L 625 60.0

05 Wentwood 2/1: 26 10 1 Dec 20 60.0

01 LeDonDeVie 3/1: 16 11 7 Oct'20  45L 565  54.0

13 Thunder Cloud 2/1: 36 13 3 Feb'19 20L 61.0 60.0

07 Dabiyr 714: 21 15 10 Feb'20 110L 555 540
4:30 PM - No Fuss Event Hire BM 64 Handicap (1300m)

18 Shintaro 2/11: 7 20 10 Feb'16 5.8L 60.0 58.0
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Win
Wt

Now

67.0
575

555
56.0

58.0
58.0
58.5
61.5

57.0
60.0

63.0
59.0
63.5

710
66.5

68.5

57.0
60.0
56.0
57.5
58.0

58.0
54.0
55.0
55.0
54.5
58.5

54.0

585

Fred
Factor

26.2
9.4

22
0.7

32
118

34

9.6
6.3

8.3
150
4.7

22.7

146

35.7

5.7

47
-7.6
-4.3

4.2
-4.2

8.7

3.0

Months
Idle

11
10

11

11

11

Form BLP Value Emerg

Score

37.2
25.4

11.2
14.7

11.2
24.8

134

34.6
29.3

213
35.0
187

38.7
29.6

54.7

-0.7
14.0

41
19.3
19.2
15.4
118

117

17.7
24
6.7

22.2

118

33.7

33.0

31

18

18
12

14
26

20

5.9

109

9.2

15.6
133

Factor

322
16.4

8.2
9.7

5.2
148

9.4

25.6
233

153
23.0
14.7

26.7
23.6

457

-1.7
9.0
31

113

13.2

10.4
7.8

6.7
8.7
0.4
57
152
237

23.0

Trainer

Musgrove

Bott

Smith
Corstens

Eustace
Bowman
Hutchinson
Y oung

Wilde
Freedman

Smith
O'Loughlin
Laming

Payne
Y oung

Wilde

Wilde
Eden
(Jnr)
Smith
McEvoy
Purcell
(Jnr)

Eustace
Cumani
Alexander
Payne
Raymond
Freedman
Raymond
Smith

McKenna

Jockey

Ryan

Walker

Oliver
Neindorf

Poy
Moor
Puls
Price

Mertens
Julius

Y endall
Coffey
Richards

Kuru
Ryan

Douglas

Holland
Lloyd
Yendall
Allen
Thornton
Moor
Zahra

Allen
Moloney
Stackhouse
Dee

Lane
Zahra
Duffy
Bates

Dee

Age

9G

2F

5M
5G

am
5M
8M
am

5M
5G

7G
6M
5G

10

11

11

7G
6G
5G
4G
7G
7G
6G

4H
5G
8H
8G
6G
5G
7G
6G

3G
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